Literature No. 2-1773448-7
Issued: 11-07
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to

Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Type TYEH 105°C Series
Standard Product Table
Rated Case Dissipation Ripple
Voltage Capacitance Capacitance Size Case Factor Current Part
V.DC µF Code Dia  x  L Code (%)* (mA)* Number
6.3 22 226 4 x 5.3 D55 30 21 TYEH0J226D55MTR
6.3 33 336 5 x 5.3 E55 30 30 TYEH0J336E55MTR
6.3 47 476 5 x 5.3 E55 30 36 TYEH0J476E55MTR
6.3 100 107 6.3 x 5.3 F55 30 61 TYEH0J107F55MTR
6.3 330 337 8 x 10 G10 30 178 TYEH0J337G10MTR
6.3 470 477 8 x 10 G10 30 210 TYEH0J477G10MTR
6.3 1000 108 10 x 10 H10 30 440 TYEH0J108H10MTR
10 22 226 5 x 5.3 E55 26 25 TYEH1A226E55MTR
10 33 336 5 x 5.3 E55 26 31 TYEH1A336E55MTR
10 47 476 6.3 x 5.3 F55 26 43 TYEH1A476F55MTR
10 100 107 6.3 x 5.3 F55 26 65 TYEH1A107F55MTR
10 100 107 8 x 6.5 G68 26 110 TYEH1A107G68MTR
10 220 227 6.3 x 7.7 F80 28 105 TYEH1A227F80MTR
10 220 227 8 x 10 G10 26 178 TYEH1A227G10MTR
10 330 337 8 x 10 G10 26 215 TYEH1A337G10MTR
10 470 477 8 x 10 G10 26 250 TYEH1A477G10MTR
10 470 477 10 x 10 H10 26 324 TYEH1A477H10MTR
10 1000 108 10 x 10 H10 26 440 TYEH1A108H10MTR
16 10 106 4 x 5.3 D55 22 16 TYEH1C106D55MTR
16 22 226 5 x 5.3 E55 22 28 TYEH1C226E55MTR
16 33 336 6.3 x 5.3 F55 22 40 TYEH1C336F55MTR
16 47 476 6.3 x 5.3 F55 22 47 TYEH1C476F55MTR
16 100 107 6.3 x 5.3 F55 22 70 TYEH1C107F55MTR
* DF measured at 120Hz, 20°C
* RC measured at 120Hz, 105°C
Capacitance
Rated Voltage (V.DC)

Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified.
Specifications subject to
change.
tycoelectronics.com
passives.tycoelectronics.com
Surface Mount Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors
Type TYEH 105°C Series
Standard Product Table (continued)
Rated Case Dissipation Ripple
Voltage Capacitance Capacitance Size Case Factor Current Part
V.DC µF Code Dia  x  L Code (%)* (mA)* Number
16 220 227 6.3 x 7.7 F80 24 110 TYEH1C227F80MTR
16 220 227 10 x 10 H10 22 324 TYEH1C227H10MTR
16 330 337 8 x 10 G10 22 300 TYEH1C337G10MTR
16 330 337 10 x 10 H10 22 324 TYEH1C337H10MTR
16 470 477 8 x 10 G10 22 330 TYEH1C477G10MTR
16 470 477 10 x 10 H10 22 324 TYEH1C477H10MTR
25 4.7 475 4 x 5.3 D55 16 12 TYEH1E475D55MTR
25 10 106 5 x 5.3 E55 16 21 TYEH1E106E55MTR
25 22 226 6.3 x 5.3 F55 16 36 TYEH1E226F55MTR
25 33 336 6.3 x 5.3 F55 16 44 TYEH1E336F55MTR
25 47 476 6.3 x 5.3 F55 16 60 TYEH1E476F55MTR
25 47 476 8 x 6.5 G68 16 110 TYEH1E476G68MTR
25 100 107 6.3 x 7.7 F80 18 85 TYEH1E107F80MTR
25 100 107 8 x 10 G10 16 178 TYEH1E107G10MTR
25 220 227 8 x 10 G10 16 178 TYEH1E227G10MTR
25 220 227 10 x 10 H10 16 324 TYEH1E227H10MTR
25 330 337 10 x 10 H10 16 324 TYEH1E337H10MTR
25 470 477 10 x 10 H10 16 350 TYEH1E477H10MTR
35 4.7 475 4 x 5.3 D55 13 14 TYEH1V475D55MTR
35 10 106 5 x 5.3 E55 13 23 TYEH1V106E55MTR
35 22 226 6.3 x 5.3 F55 13 50 TYEH1V226F55MTR
35 33 336 6.3 x 5.7 F60 15 60 TYEH1V336F60MTR
35 33 336 8 x 6.5 G68 13 110 TYEH1V336G68MTR
35 47 476 8 x 10 G10 13 178 TYEH1V476G10MTR
35 100 107 8 x 10 G10 13 215 TYEH1V107G10MTR
35 100 107 10 x 10 H10 13 324 TYEH1V107H10MTR
35 220 227 10 x 10 H10 13 324 TYEH1V227H10MTR
35 330 337 10 x 10 H10 13 350 TYEH1V337H10MTR
50 0.1 104 4 x 5.3 D55 12 2.0 TYEH1H104D55MTR
50 0.22 224 4 x 5.3 D55 12 3.0 TYEH1H224D55MTR
50 0.33 334 4 x 5.3 D55 12 4.0 TYEH1H334D55MTR
50 0.47 474 4 x 5.3 D55 12 5.0 TYEH1H474D55MTR
50 1.0 105 4 x 5.3 D55 12 7.0 TYEH1H105D55MTR
50 2.2 225 4 x 5.3 D55 12 10 TYEH1H225D55MTR
50 3.3 335 4 x 5.3 D55 12 12 TYEH1H335D55MTR
50 4.7 475 5 x 5.3 E55 12 17 TYEH1H475E55MTR
50 10 106 6.3 X 5.3 F55 12 26 TYEH1H106F55MTR
50 22 226 8 x 6.5 G68 12 65 TYEH1H226G68MTR
50 33 336 6.3 x 7.7 F80 14 60 TYEH1H336F80MTR
50 33 336 8 x 10 G10 12 99 TYEH1H336G10MTR
50 47 476 6.3 x 7.7 F80 14 70 TYEH1H476F80MTR
50 47 476 8 x 10 G10 12 99 TYEH1H476G10MTR
50 100 107 8 x 10 G10 12 135 TYEH1H107G10MTR
50 100 107 10 x 10 H10 12 160 TYEH1H107H10MTR
50 220 227 10 x 10 H10 12 210 TYEH1H227H10MTR
63 22 226 8 x 10 G10 11 99 TYEH1J226G10MTR
63 33 336 10 x 10 H10 11 160 TYEH1J336H10MTR
63 47 476 8 x 10 G10 11 140 TYEH1J476G10MTR
63 47 476 10 x 10 H10 11 160 TYEH1J476H10MTR
100 10 106 8 x 10 G10 10 67 TYEH2A106G10MTR
100 22 226 8 x 10 G10 10 100 TYEH2A226G10MTR
100 22 226 10 x 10 H10 10 133 TYEH2A226H10MTR
100 33 336 10 x 10 H10 10 150 TYEH2A336H10MTR
* DF measured at 120Hz, 20°C
* RC measured at 120Hz, 105°C
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor